MFD11 aims to provide customers with an economical, efficient, flexible and long-life
floodlight. The low-profile and stylish exterior design can be well integrated into various
architectural environments. Available in four sizes and multiple lumen packages from
15W-120W, this product also achieve up to 150lm/W efficiency. Reliable IP65 structural
design, MFD11 is very suitable for general flood lighting of courtyards, driveways, buildings,
billboards, etc.
FLOOD LIGHT(MFD11)
● Die-cast aluminum optimize the best heat dissipation management as the main part of the fixture, which effectively

85W 120-277V 7Hx7V 70 12000lm 141 lm/W 12500lm 147 lm/W 12500lm 147 lm/W
120W 120-277V 7Hx7V 70 17500lm 146 lm/W 18000lm 150 lm/W 18000lm 150 lm/W
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD1140W27V50KYYYYY
Fixture Type
MFD11
Flood Light series
Note：1. 15W,27W,40W,65W only suitable for knuckle and trunnion.
            2. 85W,120W only suitable for slipfitter and yoke.
15   15W
27   27W
40   40W
65   65W
85   85W
120 120W
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P
With Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B77   7Hx7V
NemaMounting
TR¹   Trunnion